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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           432.25

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    255.85 (1)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    323.05 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   61.60    384.65 (1)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   47.60    432.25 (1)

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        408.05

              107C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.80    232.05 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    289.05 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    352.05 (2)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.00    408.05 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          355.80

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   26.60    210.65 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    259.65 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.95    309.60 (3)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   46.20    355.80 (3)

    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     345.30

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   40.60    233.30 (2)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    262.70 (3)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.80    307.50 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    345.30 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            341.30

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   34.80    203.35 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.30    254.65 (6)

              203B  2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    297.55 (6)

              5134D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.75    341.30 (5)

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     340.90

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   37.80    211.45 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   49.50    260.95 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   46.20    307.15 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   33.75    340.90 (6)
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    7.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     322.40

              105B  2.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    200.10 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   43.40    243.50 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    284.00 (8)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   38.40    322.40 (7)

    8.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.05

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.80    198.10 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    235.90 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    286.30 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   33.75    320.05 (8)

    9.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           308.60

              105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    190.60 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   48.60    239.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    268.60 (9)

              303C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   40.00    308.60 (9)

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.80

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    183.45 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.40    219.85 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    266.05 (10)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.75    299.80 (10)
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